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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 10/03/2018 7:30 am Academic Awards Recognition Assembly Performing Arts Center
Thu 10/11/2018 7:00 pm AMS Fall Play Twelfth Night varsity mens locker rooms

Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby
Performing Arts Center

Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 pm AMS Fall Play Twelfth Night varsity mens locker rooms
Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
Performing Arts Center
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby

Sat 10/13/2018 7:00 pm AMS Fall Play Twelfth Night varsity mens locker rooms
Women's Varsity Locker Rooms
Performing Arts Center
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby

Tue 10/16/2018 7:00 pm 6th Grade Orchestra Concert AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby
Performing Arts Center

Mon 10/22/2018 7:00 pm 7-12 Orchestra Concert Performing Arts Center
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby

Thu 10/25/2018 7:30 am HS Choir Rehearsal Performing Arts Center
Thu 10/25/2018 7:30 pm HS Choir Concert Performing Arts Center

AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby

Mon 10/29/2018 7:00 pm 6th Grade Band Concert AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby
Performing Arts Center

Thu 11/01/2018 8:30 am Fire Safety Presentation AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Performing Arts Center

Mon 11/05/2018 5:00 pm Gearvana Tech Expo AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Performing Arts Center

Thu 11/08/2018 1:00 pm Prairie Elem. Veteran's Day Rehearsal AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Performing Arts Center
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Fri 11/09/2018 1:00 pm Prairie Elem. Veteran's Day Program AHS Lobby

AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Performing Arts Center

Fri 11/16/2018 7:30 pm AHS Theater Showcase AHS Lobby
AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
Performing Arts Center

Sat 11/17/2018 7:30 pm AHS Theater Showcase AHS Lobby Area Restrooms
AHS Lobby
Performing Arts Center

Tue 12/11/2018 7:00 pm MS Choir Concert Performing Arts Center
Thu 12/13/2018 7:30 pm HS Choir Showcase Performing Arts Center
Sun 12/16/2018 7:30 pm AHS Theater Showcase Performing Arts Center
Mon 12/17/2018 7:00 pm 7/8 Band & Orchestra Performing Arts Center
Tue 12/18/2018 7:30 pm HS Band  and Orchestra Performing Arts Center


